Monitorler

Uriin

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitér
(Sifir 01l Piksel Garantili)

MSI 31.5" G32C4 E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9
CURVE 1500

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Lenovo

Lenovo

Gamepower

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

124,95
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

273,00
usb

304,50
usb

388,50
usb

409,50
usb

292,95
usb



GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K Gamepower 0 383,25
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming usb
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ Asus 0 1.321,95
OLED usb




